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200505230002
49960

05/23/2005
02:49:45

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES WACHOVIA
BANK DBA

200104270001
64181

200505230002
49970

05/23/2005
02:49:46

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES WACHOVIA
BANK DBA

200110110004
40691

200506100002
85520

06/10/2005
12:16:50

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS LEWIS,
PATRICIA A

26 129 Lot#:20
Book:26
Pg:129
Sub:HANNA
FARMS

200506200003
05410

06/20/2005
11:44:07

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 33 65 Lot#:14
Book:33 Pg:65
Sub:HIDDEN
RIDGE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

200506200003
05420

06/20/2005
11:44:08

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 33 65 Lot#:14
Book:33 Pg:65
Sub:HIDDEN
RIDGE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

200506200003
06220

06/20/2005
01:59:20

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantee RELEASES FRONTIER
BANK IN
SYLACAUGA
FKA

200210040004
84640

200508010003
85230

08/01/2005
11:41:47

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor MORTGAGE BANK THE 33 65 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:65
Sub:HIDDEN
RIDGE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

200508010003
85240

08/01/2005
11:41:48

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK THE 33 65 Lot#:4 Book:33
Pg:65
Sub:HIDDEN
RIDGE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

200508020003
90180

08/02/2005
12:51:38

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

33 102 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:102
Sub:HIDDEN
RIDGE
ESTATES
PHASE II

200508020003
90170

08/02/2005
12:51:37

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST

200508020003
90170

08/02/2005
12:51:37

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

33 65 Lot#:14
Book:33 Pg:65
Sub:HIDDEN
RIDGE 1ST
SECTOR

200508020003
90190

08/02/2005
12:51:39

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:1E BQt:W
Other:SEE
INST



200508020003
90190

08/02/2005
12:51:39

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:1E BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200508020003
90190

08/02/2005
12:51:39

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

33 149 Lot#:221
Book:33
Pg:149
Sub:SHADOW
OAK ESTATES
SECTOR II

200508020003
90200

08/02/2005
12:51:40

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:20
Twn:20S
Rng:1E BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200512160006
51790

12/16/2005
03:26:37

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS WILLIAMSON
JERRY B JR

33 149 Lot#:221
Book:33
Pg:149
Sub:SHADOW
OAK ESTATES
2ND SECTOR

200508020003
88990

08/02/2005
10:05:50

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

33 65 Lot#:5 Book:33
Pg:65
Sub:HIDDEN
RIDGE
ESTATES LLC
PHASE I

200508020003
88990

08/02/2005
10:05:50

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:2W BQt:N
Other:SEE
INST

200508020003
90180

08/02/2005
12:51:38

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:25
Twn:20S
Rng:2W BQt:E
Other:SEE
INST

200508020003
90200

08/02/2005
12:51:40

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

33 149 Lot#:220
Book:33
Pg:149
Sub:SHADOW
OAK ESTATES
SECTOR II

200508020003
90200

08/02/2005
12:51:40

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:21
Twn:20S
Rng:1E BQt:W
Other:SEE
INST

200508050003
99710

08/05/2005
10:58:42

CORNERSTO
NE BUILDING
COMPANY INC

Grantor DEEDS HERRING
LARRY E

33 149 Lot#:220
Book:33
Pg:149
Sub:SHADOW
OAK ESTATES
2ND SECTOR


