Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	COMPA Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200505230002 49960	05/23/2005 02:49:45	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	WACHOVIA BANK DBA					200104270001 64181	Description
200505230002 19970	05/23/2005 02:49:46	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	WACHOVIA BANK DBA					200110110004 40691	
200506100002 35520	06/10/2005 12:16:50	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LEWIS, PATRICIA A			26	129		Lot#:20 Book:26 Pg:129 Sub:HANNA FARMS
200506200003 05410	06/20/2005 11:44:07	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			33	65		Lot#:14 Book:33 Pg:65 Sub:HIDDEN RIDGE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR
200506200003 05420	06/20/2005 11:44:08	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			33	65		Lot#:14 Book:33 Pg:65 Sub:HIDDEN RIDGE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR
200506200003 06220	06/20/2005 01:59:20	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FRONTIER BANK IN SYLACAUGA FKA					200210040004 84640	
200508010003 85230	08/01/2005 11:41:47	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BANK THE			33	65		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:65 Sub:HIDDEN RIDGE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR
200508010003 35240	08/01/2005 11:41:48	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK THE			33	65		Lot#:4 Book:33 Pg:65 Sub:HIDDEN RIDGE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR
200508020003 90180	08/02/2005 12:51:38	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			33	102		Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:102 Sub:HIDDEN RIDGE ESTATES PHASE II
200508020003 90170	08/02/2005 12:51:37	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST
200508020003 90170	08/02/2005 12:51:37	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			33	65		Lot#:14 Book:33 Pg:65 Sub:HIDDEN RIDGE 1ST SECTOR
200508020003 90190	08/02/2005 12:51:39	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:W Other:SEE INST

		-			-	 			 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
200508020003 90190	08/02/2005 12:51:39	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:E Other:SEE INST
200508020003 90190	08/02/2005 12:51:39	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		33	149	Lot#:221 Book:33 Pg:149 Sub:SHADOW OAK ESTATES SECTOR II
200508020003 90200	08/02/2005 12:51:40	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:20 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:E Other:SEE INST
200512160006 51790	12/16/2005 03:26:37	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WILLIAMSON JERRY B JR		33	149	Lot#:221 Book:33 Pg:149 Sub:SHADOW OAK ESTATES 2ND SECTOR
200508020003 88990	08/02/2005 10:05:50	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		33	65	Lot#:5 Book:33 Pg:65 Sub:HIDDEN RIDGE ESTATES LLC PHASE I
200508020003 88990	08/02/2005 10:05:50	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:N Other:SEE INST
200508020003 90180	08/02/2005 12:51:38	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:25 Twn:20S Rng:2W BQt:E Other:SEE INST
200508020003 90200	08/02/2005 12:51:40	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		33	149	Lot#:220 Book:33 Pg:149 Sub:SHADOW OAK ESTATES SECTOR II
200508020003 90200	08/02/2005 12:51:40	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				Sec:21 Twn:20S Rng:1E BQt:W Other:SEE INST
200508050003 99710	08/05/2005 10:58:42	CORNERSTO NE BUILDING COMPANY INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HERRING LARRY E		33	149	Lot#:220 Book:33 Pg:149 Sub:SHADOW OAK ESTATES 2ND SECTOR